Noed

INCLINATION REPCRT

HERR-LICCEBE CORPORATICH

Lerr-.icGee Building

Cxlahoma City, Cixlukbona

Zente "M Well No. 8

530' FEL & 1930' #£SL Sec. 2, T-8-S, R-33-E,
Cuaaves County, New lLiexico

Angle of Accunulative
Disgplacezeat (feet) Displacenent (feet)

&

P [N I T2 -~ ! - -
Doiea {fect) Inclination (degrees
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4C9 1/4 1.80 1.80
Gy 1/2 4.35 6.15
1,423 3/4 6.73 12.88
1,720 3/4 4.68 17.56
Z,032 3/4 3.56 21.12
2,532 1 8.75 29.87
3,132 1/2 5.05 34.92
3,370 1/4 1.93 . 36.85
3,875 1/4 1.78 38.63
4,137 S1/2 1.41 40.04
4,334 1/2 1.72 41.76
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Levelland, Texas
bsor: (74 SeuT
Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the / .7 day of Dep). , 1966,

Notary Public in and for Hockley
County, Texas




